Potassium (water soluble)
Calcium (water soluble)
Magnesium (water soluble)
Sulphur (water soluble)
Boron (water soluble)

Zinc (water soluble)
Manganese (water soluble)
Copper (water soluble)
Iron (water soluble)
Sodium (water soluble)
Molybdenum (water soluble)
Arsenic

Cadmium

Cobalt

Chromium

Molybdenum

Nickel

Lead

Selenium

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

’

1,500
1,000
760
12.00
7.40
16.00
2.50
100.00
110
<1.00
0.041
0.023
0.350
1.60
0.16
0.77
0.41
0.75
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