Potassium (water soluble)	mg/kg	19,000	
Calcium (water soluble)	mg/kg	1,500	
Magnesium (water soluble)	mg/kg	1,000	
Sulphur (water soluble)	mg/kg	760	
Boron (water soluble)	mg/kg	12.00	
Zinc (water soluble)	mg/kg	7.40	
Manganese (water soluble)	mg/kg	16.00	
Copper (water soluble)	mg/kg	2.50	
Iron (water soluble)	mg/kg	100.00	
Sodium (water soluble)	mg/kg	110	
Molybdenum (water soluble)	mg/kg	<1.00	
Arsenic	mg/kg	0.041	
Cadmium	mg/kg	0.023	
Cobalt	mg/kg	0.350	
Chromium	mg/kg	1.60	
Molybdenum	mg/kg	0.16	
Nickel	mg/kg	0.77	
Lead	mg/kg	0.41	
Selenium	mg/kg	0.75	